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Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 Loia Cosimo (2009) 20.00

+ Arnold Ben (2010) 10.00
+ Schuler Sven (2009) 10.00

 
2 Vogel Florian (2009) 19.75

+ Tresch Levin (2009) 10.00
+ Arnold Matthias (2009) 9.75

 
3 Zurfluh Marc (2010) 19.50

+ Arnold David (2010) 9.75
+ Gisler Kilian (2010) 9.75

4 Tresch Levin (2009) 18.75
o Vogel Florian (2009) 8.75
+ Arnold Matthias (2009) 10.00

5 Zurfluh Livio (2009) 18.50
o Schuler Sven (2009) 8.75
+ Heinzer Lino (2010) 9.75

6 a Arnold Ben (2010) 18.25
o Loia Cosimo (2009) 8.50
+ Arnold David (2010) 9.75

6 b Schuler Sven (2009) 18.25
+ Zurfluh Livio (2009) 9.75
o Loia Cosimo (2009) 8.50

7 a Gisler Kilian (2010) 17.25
- Heinzer Lino (2010) 8.75
o Zurfluh Marc (2010) 8.50

7 b Heinzer Lino (2010) 17.25
- Gisler Kilian (2010) 8.75
o Zurfluh Livio (2009) 8.50

8 a Arnold David (2010) 17.00
o Zurfluh Marc (2010) 8.50
o Arnold Ben (2010) 8.50

8 b Arnold Matthias (2009) 17.00
o Tresch Levin (2009) 8.50
o Vogel Florian (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 a Bissig Luc (2007) 20.00

+ Herger Manuel (2008) 10.00
+ Biberstein Andrin (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Scheiber Noel (2007) 20.00

+ Arnold Tim (2007) 10.00
+ Burtolf Ben (2007) 10.00

 
2 Zurfluh Jann (2008) 19.75

+ Faiz Hameez (2008) 9.75
+ Kempf Laurin (2008) 10.00

3 a Vogel Julian (2007) 19.50
+ Arnold Thomas (2007) 9.75
+ Wyrsch Simon (2008) 9.75

3 b Wiss Ramon (2007) 19.50
+ Zurfluh Jonas (2007) 9.75
+ Tresch Lukas (2007) 9.75

4 Arnold Tom (2007) 18.75
- Bachmann Dario (2007) 8.75
+ Emmenegger Stefan (2007) 10.00

5 a Herger Benjamin (2008) 18.50
- Arnold Valentin (2008) 8.75
+ Arnold Thomas (2007) 9.75

5 b Rölli Toni (2008) 18.50
+ Bissig Tobias (2008) 9.75
- Epp Severin (2008) 8.75

5 c Biberstein Andrin (2007) 18.50
+ Roner Roman (2007) 10.00
o Bissig Luc (2007) 8.50

5 d Burtolf Ben (2007) 18.50
+ Eberli David (2008) 10.00
o Scheiber Noel (2007) 8.50

5 e Eberli David (2008) 18.50
o Burtolf Ben (2007) 8.50
+ Rogenmoser Simon (2008) 10.00

6 a Faiz Hameez (2008) 18.25
o Zurfluh Jann (2008) 8.50
+ Kempf Laurin (2008) 9.75

6 b Roner Roman (2007) 18.25
o Biberstein Andrin (2007) 8.50
+ Arnold Tim (2007) 9.75

6 c Wyrsch Simon (2008) 18.25
+ Rogenmoser Simon (2008) 9.75
o Vogel Julian (2007) 8.50

6 d Zurfluh Jonas (2007) 18.25
o Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.50
+ Arnold Thomas (2007) 9.75

7 a Arnold Janis (2008) 17.75
- Büeler Ronny (2008) 9.00
- Bachmann Dario (2007) 8.75

7 b Arnold Valentin (2008) 17.75
- Herger Benjamin (2008) 8.75
- Büeler Ronny (2008) 9.00

7 c Büeler Ronny (2008) 17.75
- Arnold Janis (2008) 8.75
- Arnold Valentin (2008) 9.00

7 d Epp Severin (2008) 17.75
- Tresch Lukas (2007) 9.00
- Rölli Toni (2008) 8.75

8 a Bachmann Dario (2007) 17.50
- Arnold Tom (2007) 8.75
- Arnold Janis (2008) 8.75

8 b Arnold Thomas (2007) 17.50
- Emmenegger Stefan (2007) 9.00
o Herger Benjamin (2008) 8.50

8 c Emmenegger Stefan (2007) 17.50
- Arnold Thomas (2007) 9.00
o Arnold Tom (2007) 8.50

8 d Tresch Lukas (2007) 17.50
- Epp Severin (2008) 9.00
o Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.50

9 a Bissig Tobias (2008) 17.25
o Rölli Toni (2008) 8.50
- Herger Manuel (2008) 8.75

9 b Herger Manuel (2008) 17.25
o Bissig Luc (2007) 8.50
- Bissig Tobias (2008) 8.75

10 a Arnold Thomas (2007) 17.00
o Vogel Julian (2007) 8.50
o Zurfluh Jonas (2007) 8.50

10 b Arnold Tim (2007) 17.00
o Scheiber Noel (2007) 8.50
o Roner Roman (2007) 8.50

10 c Kempf Laurin (2008) 17.00
o Zurfluh Jann (2008) 8.50
o Faiz Hameez (2008) 8.50

10 d Rogenmoser Simon (2008) 17.00
o Wyrsch Simon (2008) 8.50
o Eberli David (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 Gisler Lukas (2005) 20.00

+ Bürgin Cedric (2006) 10.00
+ Kempf Ivo (2005) 10.00

 
2 Eberli Jonas (2005) 19.75

+ Arnold Christian (2005) 9.75
+ Gisler Marco (2006) 10.00

 
3 a Beeler Bryan (2005) 19.50

+ Costa Gabriel (2006) 9.75
+ Herger Simon (2005) 9.75

3 b Müller Simon (2005) 19.50
+ Betschart Tino (2005) 9.75
+ Arnold Elias (2006) 9.75

3 c Rölli Ueli (2006) 19.50
+ Gisler Fabio (2006) 9.75
+ Arnold Manuel (2005) 9.75

3 d Zgraggen Mario (2006) 19.50
+ Schnellmann Tim (2005) 9.75
+ Wermelinger Frederik (2006) 9.75

4 a Arnold Dominic (2005) 18.75
- Kempf Mathias (2006) 8.75
+ Horat Pascal (2005) 10.00

4 b Bucher Manuel (2006) 18.75
+ Briker Raphael (2006) 10.00
- Püntener Luca (2005) 8.75

4 c Jauch Manuel (2005) 18.75
+ Arnold Kari (2005) 10.00
- Müller Ueli (2006) 8.75

4 d Püntener Luca (2005) 18.75
+ Horat Pascal (2005) 10.00
- Bucher Manuel (2006) 8.75

5 a Müller Ueli (2006) 18.50
+ Arnold David (2006) 9.75
- Jauch Manuel (2005) 8.75

5 b Arnold David (2006) 18.50
o Müller Ueli (2006) 8.50
+ Gisler Maik (2005) 10.00
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5 c Arnold Manuel (2005) 18.50
+ Walker Mike (2005) 10.00
o Rölli Ueli (2006) 8.50

5 d Betschart Tino (2005) 18.50
o Müller Simon (2005) 8.50
+ Renggli Silvan (2006) 10.00

5 e Briker Raphael (2006) 18.50
o Bucher Manuel (2006) 8.50
+ Kempf Mathias (2006) 10.00

5 f Herger Simon (2005) 18.50
+ Stübi Nevio (2006) 10.00
o Beeler Bryan (2005) 8.50

5 g Kempf Ivo (2005) 18.50
+ Gisler Maik (2005) 10.00
o Gisler Lukas (2005) 8.50

5 h Suter Andrin (2006) 18.50
o Gisler Marco (2006) 8.50
+ Arnold Christian (2005) 10.00

5 i Walker Mike (2005) 18.50
o Arnold Manuel (2005) 8.50
+ Arnold Kari (2005) 10.00

6 a Arnold Elias (2006) 18.25
+ Petermann Elia (2006) 9.75
o Müller Simon (2005) 8.50

6 b Bürgin Cedric (2006) 18.25
o Gisler Lukas (2005) 8.50
+ Herger Elias (2006) 9.75

6 c Gisler Marco (2006) 18.25
+ Suter Andrin (2006) 9.75
o Eberli Jonas (2005) 8.50

7 Hunziker Dominic (2006) 17.75
- Stadler Andreas (2006) 9.00
- Costa Gabriel (2006) 8.75

8 a Stadler Andreas (2006) 17.50
- Hunziker Dominic (2006) 8.75
- Petermann Elia (2006) 8.75

8 b Schnellmann Tim (2005) 17.50
o Zgraggen Mario (2006) 8.50
- Wermelinger Frederik (2006) 9.00

8 c Wermelinger Frederik (2006) 17.50
o Zgraggen Mario (2006) 8.50
- Schnellmann Tim (2005) 9.00

9 a Costa Gabriel (2006) 17.25
o Beeler Bryan (2005) 8.50
- Hunziker Dominic (2006) 8.75

9 b Gisler Fabio (2006) 17.25
o Rölli Ueli (2006) 8.50
- Stübi Nevio (2006) 8.75

9 c Herger Elias (2006) 17.25
- Renggli Silvan (2006) 8.75
o Bürgin Cedric (2006) 8.50

9 d Kempf Mathias (2006) 17.25
- Arnold Dominic (2005) 8.75
o Briker Raphael (2006) 8.50

9 e Petermann Elia (2006) 17.25
o Arnold Elias (2006) 8.50
- Stadler Andreas (2006) 8.75

9 f Renggli Silvan (2006) 17.25
- Herger Elias (2006) 8.75
o Betschart Tino (2005) 8.50

9 g Stübi Nevio (2006) 17.25
o Herger Simon (2005) 8.50
- Gisler Fabio (2006) 8.75

10 a Arnold Christian (2005) 17.00
o Eberli Jonas (2005) 8.50
o Suter Andrin (2006) 8.50

10 b Arnold Kari (2005) 17.00
o Jauch Manuel (2005) 8.50
o Walker Mike (2005) 8.50

10 c Gisler Maik (2005) 17.00
o Kempf Ivo (2005) 8.50
o Arnold David (2006) 8.50

10 d Horat Pascal (2005) 17.00
o Püntener Luca (2005) 8.50
o Arnold Dominic (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 a Epp Elias (2003) 20.00

+ Rölli Florian (2004) 10.00
+ Imhof Ueli (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Herger Flavio (2003) 20.00

+ Zgraggen Remo (2003) 10.00
+ Stübi Noël (2004) 10.00

 
2 a Arnold Robin (2003) 19.50

+ Theiler Andre (2003) 9.75
+ Wyrsch Elmar (2003) 9.75

2 b Betschart Roger (2003) 19.50
+ Eberli Sandro (2004) 9.75
+ Arnold Sandro (2004) 9.75

2 c Bissig Julian (2003) 19.50
+ Amrein Fabian (2003) 9.75
+ Herger Nils (2003) 9.75

3 Wiss Ivan (2004) 19.00
- Herger Andreas (2003) 9.00
+ Amrein Fabian (2003) 10.00

4 a Herger Andreas (2003) 18.75
- Wiss Ivan (2004) 9.00
+ Windler Dylan (2003) 9.75

4 b Schuler Samuel (2003) 18.75
+ Steiner Chris (2003) 10.00
- Bissig Lukas (2003) 8.75

5 a Bissig Lukas (2003) 18.50
+ Suter Nicolas (2003) 9.75
- Schuler Samuel (2003) 8.75

5 b Büeler Ivo (2004) 18.50
+ Kempf Daniel (2004) 9.75
- Rölli Florian (2004) 8.75

5 c Arnold Sandro (2004) 18.50
+ Gisler Kevin (2004) 10.00
o Betschart Roger (2003) 8.50

5 d Eberli Sandro (2004) 18.50
o Betschart Roger (2003) 8.50
+ Theiler Nils (2004) 10.00

5 e Herger Nils (2003) 18.50
+ Windler Dylan (2003) 10.00
o Bissig Julian (2003) 8.50

5 f Imhof Ueli (2004) 18.50
+ Bucher Adrian (2004) 10.00
o Epp Elias (2003) 8.50

5 g Steiner Chris (2003) 18.50
o Schuler Samuel (2003) 8.50
+ Suter Nicolas (2003) 10.00

5 h Wyrsch Elmar (2003) 18.50
+ Theiler Nils (2004) 10.00
o Arnold Robin (2003) 8.50

5 i Zgraggen Remo (2003) 18.50
+ Stübi Noël (2004) 10.00
o Herger Flavio (2003) 8.50

6 a Epp Marco (2003) 18.25
+ Wermelinger Arnold (2004) 9.75
o Theiler Andre (2003) 8.50

6 b Theiler Andre (2003) 18.25
o Arnold Robin (2003) 8.50
+ Epp Marco (2003) 9.75

6 c Wermelinger Arnold (2004) 18.25
o Epp Marco (2003) 8.50
+ Gisler Kevin (2004) 9.75

7 a Bucher Adrian (2004) 17.50
o Imhof Ueli (2004) 8.75
- Kempf Daniel (2004) 8.75

7 b Kempf Daniel (2004) 17.50
o Büeler Ivo (2004) 8.75
- Bucher Adrian (2004) 8.75

8 Rölli Florian (2004) 17.25
o Epp Elias (2003) 8.50
- Büeler Ivo (2004) 8.75

9 a Amrein Fabian (2003) 17.00
o Bissig Julian (2003) 8.50
o Wiss Ivan (2004) 8.50

9 b Gisler Kevin (2004) 17.00
o Arnold Sandro (2004) 8.50
o Wermelinger Arnold (2004) 8.50

9 c Stübi Noël (2004) 17.00
o Zgraggen Remo (2003) 8.50
o Herger Flavio (2003) 8.50

9 d Suter Nicolas (2003) 17.00
o Bissig Lukas (2003) 8.50
o Steiner Chris (2003) 8.50
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9 e Theiler Nils (2004) 17.00
o Wyrsch Elmar (2003) 8.50
o Eberli Sandro (2004) 8.50

9 f Windler Dylan (2003) 17.00
o Herger Nils (2003) 8.50
o Herger Andreas (2003) 8.50


